
Grants Awarded 21/22 

Victims Grant (MoJ) 

Supplier  Planned spend £ 

 

Victim Support Referral and 

Liaison Service 

376,522. 

ISVA Service: The Blue Door 257,072 

50,000 (hub funding) 

IDVA in the FCR: The Blue 

Door 

80,000 

Restorative Justice Remedi  150,000 

Humberside Young Witness 

Service 50,000 

Time To Listen 60,000 

 

 
 

Agencia consulting 35,000 

 

 

 

 

 

MoJ Emergency Fund:  

Hull and East Riding Counselling Services 23,000 

Children’s University Hull 45,330 

Hull University 45,000 

TWP £25,000 

Remedi UK £10,000 

Victim Support  17 848 

Womens Aid NEL  18850.31 



Womens Aid Hull  15, 813 

Survivors Trust  10,000 

Blue Door 38, 829 

Hull Homeless £11,000 

 

MoJ Baseline IDVA and ISVA Fund:  

North Lincs £35,000 

NELC             £70,000 

Hull CC         £62,482 

PRWC Hull    £35,000 

Blue Door      £105,000 

MoJ Rape and sexual assault Funding (RASAF) 

Blue Door   £136, 036  

MoJ Male Rape Support Fund 

Blue Door £56, 422 

 

Home Office Perpetrator Fund 

North Lincs  50,000 

NELC             50,000 

ERYC             50,000 

Hull CC         50,000 

 

Home Office Safer Streets 

NELC 431,654 (WM) 

 


